
# Name Company Organization Telephone E-mail address

1 Tatiana Chernyavskaya UNIDO International Project Coordinator t.chernyavskaya@unido.org

2 Roxana Claudia Tomp UNIDO Communications Expert at UNIDO r.tompea@unido.org

3 David Advadze Acting head of sustainable develop  
Ministry of Economy and Sustainable 
Development of Georgia

551184474 dadvadze@moesd.gov.ge

4 Malkhaz Adeishvili National Action Coordinator EU4Environment Programme 599531427 adeishvili.m@gmail.com

5 Sergey Faschevsky International Technical Expert Malkhaz AdeishvSergei.Faschevsky@energi.no

6  Dimitri Laznenko International Technical Expert laznenko@ukr.net

7 George Abulashvili EEC Georgia Director g_abul@eecgeo.org

8 Liana Garibashvili EEC Georgia Head of Informational-Analytical Department l_gari@eecgeo.org

9 Manana Dadiani EEC Georgia Project Administrator m_dadi@eecgeo.org

10 Baadur Chkhaidze Energy Auditor GTU, Full Professor at Heat Engineering and Heat Power Plant  
bchkhaidze@yahoo.com , b.chkhaidze@gtu.ge

11 Ivane Tabatadze Electrical Engineer Georgian State Electrosystem
vano.tabatadze14@gmail.com

12 Natia Arabidze Energy Expert, Associate Professo  Faculty of Power Engineering, Department of Energy Efficien    
arabidze.natia@yahoo.com

13 Elene Ghvinianidze Geographi ecology Faculty of Exact and Natural Sciences
e_ghvi@eecgeo.org

14 Ana Antelava Process Safety Engineer PhD Chemical, Process and Energy 
Engineering  up to London South Bank annantela@gmail.com

15 Luka Garibashvili Ministry of Economy and 
Sustainable Development of 

 GTU B.A Power and Electrical Engineering
garibashvili.luka@gtu.ge;Luka_garibashvili@yahoo.com

16 Bondo Gegeshidze Ministry of Environmental 
Protection and Agriculture of 

Environment Technology and safety 
engineering Bondgegeshidze@gmail.com

17 Rati Jashiashvili Ltd. Temto Center, safety 
manager

Chemical technology and metallurgy, food 
technology ratijashiashvili123@gmail.com

18 Giorgi Gigineishvili Department of  Thermal Energy 
and Energy Efficiency

GTU, Industrial Heat Engineering.”   
gogigin@Yahoo.com; g.gigineishvili@gtu.ge 

19 Evtikhi Machavariani GTU,Faculty of Power 
Engineering and 

GTU,Faculty of  Power Engineering. 
Specialty - “Industrial Heat Engineering ev.machavariani@gtu.ge

20 lali Kipshidze LLC ‘KAIZEN INSTITUTE GEORGIA‘ 
Tbilisi  Georgia

Master of Public Administration, 2002-
2004 UNIVERSITY OF MASSACHUSETTS LKIPSHIDZE@KAIZEN.COM

21 George Jokhadze Kaizen Institute,Founding Partner University of Saarland 1996                                                                      
gjokhadze@kaizen.com

22 Gocha Mgebrishvili LLC “Geosteel” (Steel 
Plant)Position: Health  Safety and 

High School “Mtsire Academia”, Association 
of Young Scientists

gmgebrishvili71@gmail.com

23 Melita Tagauri EU Business School,Diploma of 
Business and Sustainability 

The Municipal Development Fund,Intern    melittatagaurii@gmail.com

24 Gocha Ghaghashvili Milk processing SE Gocha Ghaghashvili
gochagagashvili@yahoo.com

25 Irma Datukishvili Milk processing Lamazo Ltd
N/A

26 Gia Janishvili Milk processing Gia Janiashvili
kachiurinino6@gmail.com

27  Mariam Ghvedashvili Semi-finished products, wine  Mariam Ghvedashvili 
marigvedashvili71@mail.ru 

28 Jimsher Khatiashvili Milk processing Jimsher Khatiashvili
xatiashvili.jimi@mail.ru

29 Lasha Kalandadze Packaging industry Titani Ltd
titani1.dzlieri@gmail.com

30 Givi Enukidze Greenhouse SE Mariam/ Givi Enukidze
margi.lago@yahoo.com 

31 Givi Tsikarashvili Asphalt, concrete SE Givi Tsikarashvili
N/A

32 Dima Otiashvili Fruit processing Ltd Geo-organic
dimaotiashvili91@gmail.com

33 Kakha Karchkhadze Biodisel production Biodiesel Georgia
kakhak@iliauni.edu.ge 

34 Mirian Memarne food production Kobuleti Juice concentrate 
mirian-m@yandex.ru

35 Giorgi Ishkhneli cheese processing Kartuli produqti
georgian.farm@gmail.com

36 Zviad Gogoladze egg production Teleti Poultry Factory
Poultry.teleti@gmail.com 

37 Nana Japaridze Interpretor
janana13@mail.ru;

38 Irma Datukishvili Interpretor
sgsirma@yahoo.com
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